S _Nr
281
142

70

54
275
244

34

24
304
184
335
232
173

53
238
108
112
211
199
158
121
140
118
216
220
246
224
171

78

36

35
114

48
182
230
146
282
327
210

32

98

40
269
123
306

45
311
308
331

Teilnehmerliste

2. Wald- und Naturlauf

Name

Abraham Katrin
Albert Thomas
Albuszies Ingo
Amtmann Klemens
Ankenbrand Reinhold
Atzler Max

Atzler Michael
Back Florian
Banner Richard
Bartenstein-KelR Ulla
Bauer Fabian
Bauer Karl

Bauer Michael
Bauer Verena
Beck Edeltraud
Beck Friedbert
Beck Georg J.
Benz Udo

Berlenz Elmar
Berninger Andreas
Berninger Ludwig
Betz Boris
Bieberich Georg
Biend| Christiane
Blankenburg Kay
Blankenburg Michaela
Bohm Ulli

Bohn Matthias
Bonengel Jorg
Brand Christian
Brand Markus
Brettschneider Jirgen
Brickner Dagmar
Brunner Thomas
Bub Gabriele
Christof Dieter
Curtius Walter
Deininger Oliver
Demuth Matthias
Dengler Werner
Denner Manfred
Depner Marco
Dietzer Stefan
Diez Otmar

Dinkel Horst

Doll Walter

Dr. Bruna Franz
Dr. Haub Dieter
Dr. Nagle Hannes

Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
HSV Birnfeld
TV/DJK Hammelburg
FC Karsbach

FCE Rottershausen
TSV Arnshausen
TSV Arnshausen

SV 05 Wirzburg

LG Hassberge

TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

TSV Minnerstadt
TSV Bad Kissingen
Zwiefelkarwelauf

LG SKF

HSC Bad Neustadt
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Zeil

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TG Kitzingen

ohne Verein

HC Schweinfurt

TSV Arnshausen
TSV Arnshausen
TV/DJK Hammelburg
TG 48 Schweinfurt
VfL Euerbach

Trimm dich Verein e.V. Ebenhausen
Bike'n Fun Leider
TG 48 Schweinfurt
DJK Nudlingen

LG SKF

Trimm dich Verein e.V. Ebenhausen
DJK Weichtungen
Laufgruppe AL Il Wirzburg
TSV Ostheim/Rhén
VFR Sulzthal

DJK Weichtungen
TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
ohne Verein

JG
1969
1970
1972
1955
1951
1993
1955
1981
1960
1962
1991
1924
1961
1967
1956
1960
1957
1966
1953
1992
1958
1980
1961
1975
1957
1960
1965
1965
1965
1992
1960
1968
1970
1962
1949
1948
1946
1969
1968
1948
1953
1971
1971
1958
1959
1956
1939
1960
1962

AK
W30
M30
M30
M45
M50

M9
M45
MHK
M40
W40
M11
M75
M40
W35
W45
M40
M45
M35
M45
M10
M40
MHK
M40

WHK
M45
W40
M35
M35
M35
M10
M40
M30
W30
M40
W50
M50
M55
M30
M30
M50
M45
M30
M30
M40
M40
M45
M60
M40
M40



237
49
41

273
58
28

187

107
25

130
44
39

272

116

321
66

236
97

229
72

245

119
18

247

145

334
33
16

249

252

190

271

256

111

160

307

104
68

198

259

191
43

319

257

137

330

170

155

131

147

167

148

149

301

260

233

164

129

Darr Reinhold
Ebeling Andreas
Erhard Klaus
Erhard Martin
Erhard Michael
Eschenbacher Thomas
Ewald Yvonne
Eyrich Jurgen
Faulstich Walter
Fehringer Oliver
Fell Arno

Fella Peter
Feuerbach Siegfried
Fischer Klaus

Fix Richard
Fleischer Daniela
Fleischmann Wilfried
Frank Rudi
Fraunberger Mechthild
Freund Markus
Friedel Egon

Full Dr. Johannes
Full Markus

Ganf Lothar
Gerber Barbara
Gertner Georg
Geus Frank

Gigla Winfried
Go6Rmann-Schmitt Marco
Go6Rmann-Schmitt Stefanie
Gramsch Johannes
Graskamp Bernd
Greier Michaela
Greubel Norbert
Grinewald Reiner
Halbig Waldemar
Hart Jochen
Hartmann Erwin
Heer Mario
Heinemann Klaus
Heitel Wilfried
Helfmann Thomas
Helm Eberhard
Henkel Thomas
Herbig Peter

Hetz Kerstin
Heuberger Martin
Heuring Anne
Hilbert Gunter
Hippeli Gerald
Hippeli Luisa
Hippeli Peter
Hippeli Sarah
Hofmann Heinz
Hofmann Silvia
Hohn Horst

Holland Jirgen
Horn Stefan

FT-Schweinfurt
DJK-Nudlingen

TSV Rannungen

TSV Rannungen

TSV Rannungen

ohne Verein

TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhén
ohne Verein

MV Pfersdorf
WoodRunners

TSV Rannungen
Laufgruppe AL Il Wirzburg
SV Obervolkach

ohne Verein

TSV Bad Kissingen
ohne Verein

FC Igersheim
Preh-Sport-Team

Trimm dich Verein e.V. Ebenhausen

LT-Losberg Ebern
Preh-Sport-Team
Triathlon Waigolshausen

Lauftreff Tausendflssler Hammelburg

DJK Salz

FAG Kugelfischer Georg Schafer AG

ohne Verein

TSV Ettleben

TSV Euerdorf

SV Ramsthal

SV Ramsthal

TSV Obbach

TSV Oerlenbach

RSV Wollbach

ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt

VFR Sulzthal

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Bad Briickenau

TSV Heustreu

SV Pfaffenhausen

TSV Ostheim/Rhon
TSV Brendlorenzen
ohne Verein

VfL Euerbach

ohne Verein

TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhon
WoodRunners

TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhon
TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhon
TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhon
TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhon
HSV Birnfeld

ohne Verein

Boschler Bamberg

TG Otigheim
LT-Losberg Ebern

1945
1958
1957
1969
1963
1967
1991
1971
1960
1967
1965
1963
1955
1955
1951
1976
1952
1954
1951
1972
1953
1958
1970
1937
1961
1967
1969
1967
1988
1992
1948
1960
1964
1957
1952
1953
1969
1953
1967
1951
1951
1968
1952
1960
1964
1969
1956
1990
1957
1966
1994
1965
1990
1963
1972
1957
1944
1967

M55
M40
M45
M30
M35
M35
W11
M30
M40
M35
M35
M35
M45
M45
M50
WHK
M50
M45
W50
M30
M45
M40
M30
M65
W40
M35
M30
M35
M14
W10
M50
M40
W35
M45
M50
M45
M30
M45
M35
M50
M50
M30
M50
M40
M35
W30
M45
W12
M45
M35
W8
M35
W12
M35
W30
M45
M55
M35



73
322
115
125
174

81

82
324

61
285
314
223

46
296
288
217
218
132

56

94

95
255

17
101
161

90
186
100

99
178
239
128

83
219
317
318
243

26
316
231
268

96
188

60

37
59
225
63
64
299
200
13
91
65
195
250
251

Horning Florian
Hornung Stefan
Huempfer Helmut
Hufnagel Lutz
Himpfer Pamela
Junger Elmar
Junger Svenja
Kaidel Sabine
Kaiser Gerhard
Kaiser Stefan
Kammermeier Hubert
Kandler Bruno
Karch Joachim
Karch Jonas
Karch Lisa-Maria
Karl Edgar

Karl Hubert

Karl Michael
Karrer Edgar
Karrer Kevin
Karrlein Willi
Kaufmann Natascha
Kegel Ralf
Keller Alexander
Keller Christian
Keller Margarete
Keller Werner
Keller Wolfgang
KeR Siegfried
Kel} Stefan
Kessler Christa
Kiene Monika
Kiesel Erwin
Kiesel Horst
Kiesel Jana
Kiesel Lorenz
Kiesel Marina
Kiesel Sven
Kiesel Thekla
Kiricis Konstantin
Kleinhenz Ohrer
Kloffel Gerhard
Knaier Alfred
Kneissl Max
Kneissl Michaela
Kneissl Peter
Kneissl Philipp
Kohlhepp Michael
Kopp Albert
Kopp Alfons
Korsek Udo
Kraus Harald
Kraus Peter
Kraus Reinhold
Krenzer Thomas
Kress Rudolf
Kuhn Christoph
Kuhn Dominik

Laufgruppe AL Il Wirzburg
TG 48 Schweinfurt
TSV Poppenhausen
FC Hammelburg
TSV Rannungen
LG Karlstadt

LG Karlstadt

ohne Verein

FAG Kugelfischer Georg Schafer AG
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
FT-Schweinfurt
HSV Birnfeld

HSV Birnfeld

HSV Birnfeld

TV Zeil

TV Zeil
WoodRunners
LT-Losberg Ebern
LT-Losberg Ebern
TG 48 Schweinfurt
SV Ramsthal

ohne Verein

TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
Tausendfussler Hammelburg
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
Trimm Dich Verein e.V. Ebenhausen
TV/DJK Hammelburg
DJK Nuadlingen

TG 48 Schweinfurt
TG 48 Schweinfurt
FT-Schweinfurt
TSV Rannungen
Schitzenverein KG
TG 48 Schweinfurt
ohne Verein

TSV Ostheim/Rhén
ohne Verein

DJK Salz

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Hohenwart

TV Obertheres
DJK-Schweinfurt
SV Rothhausen
ohne Verein

TSV Unsleben

RK: Machtilshausen
SV Ramsthal

SV Ramsthal

1978
1969
1950
1943
1973
1955
1990
1967
1950
1973
1963
1961
1963
1993
1991
1954
1958
1969
1964
1993
1941
1991
1961
1993
1991
1964
1959
1962
1940
1972
1961
1962
1951
1959
1989
1991
1968
1979
1959
1953
1971
1962
1952
1988
1960
1957
1988
1972
1978
1936
1962
1962
1959
1969
1966
1960
1990
1992

MHK
M30
M50
M55

WHK
M45
W12
W35
M50

MHK
M35
M40
M35

M9

W11
M45
M40
M30
M35

M9
M60

W11

M40
M9
M11

W35
M40
M40
M60
M30
W40
W40
M50
M40
W13
M11
W30

MHK
W40
M45
M30
M40
M50
M14
W40
M45
M14
M30

MHK
M65
M40
M40
M40
M30
M35
M40
M12
M10



276
76
15

192

151

152

193

295

337

234

280

175

266

265

336

204
74

242
23

293

168

172

294

291
12

221

333
20

189

323

305

279

325

120
85

264
47

141

110

194

300

297

326

156

312
19
10

289
93

157

303

302

263

153

208

209

207

202

Kuhn Helmut
Kupfer Katrin
Langer Heidi
Lauter Heidi

Leicht Johanna
Leicht Matthias
Leirich Christine
Lenz Werner
Lingenfelder Hubert
Linz Heinz
Littmann Michael
Maisch Ralf
Martschoke Marcel
Martschoke Martin
Mayr Claudia
Meckel Klaus-Dieter
Meining Thomas
Meissner Roland
Menzel Florian
Menzel Manuel
Michel Lutz

Michel Melanie
Mildner Benedikt
Mildner Constantin
Mildner Daniel
Molenaar Hendrik
Monch Reiner
Morber Guido
Mdaller Elmar
Madller Jochen
Nader Angela
Natscher Hermann
Obermeier Bernadette
Pabst Kurt
Patermann Heidi
Paul Michael
Paulus Norbert
Peschanel Doris
Pfeuffer Walter
Pfister Burkard
Pfuhlmann Matthias
Pfuhlmann Ulli
Pickel Georg
Pilfusek Dieter
Potschka Edgar
Preuss Heike
Puzik Thomas
Rattay Erwin
Reitzenstein Alfred
Renninger Albrecht
Reusch Nico
Reusch Stefan
Reufd Christian
Riegler Gunter
Roder Andreas
Roder Daniel
Roder Erwin
Roder Hiltrud

DJK Salz

TG 48 Schweinfurt
TG 48 Schweinfurt
ohne Verein

TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
TV/DJK Hammelburg
Boschler Bamberg
LG Wirzburg

TSV Unterelsbach
SV Sémmersdorf
SV Sémmersdorf
ohne Verein

TSV Gochsheim

Laufgruppe AL Il Wirzburg

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

VfL Euerbach

VfL Euerbach

TG 48 Schweinfurt
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
LT-Losberg Ebern
TSV Rannungen
DJK Salz

ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
TV/DJK Hammelburg
EULE
TSV-Waigolshausen
ohne Verein

TSV Kutzberg

TSV Bad Kissingen
ohne Verein

TSV Mdhlhausen
MV Pfersdorf

LG Hassberge

LG Hassberge
EULE
WoodRunners

FC Poppenlauer
TV/DJK Hammelburg
ZF Sachs AG

TG 48 Schweinfurt
DJK Rimpar

TSV Hausen/KG
LG Wirzburg
Triathlon Waigolshausen
TSV Kutzberg
ohne Verein

TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen

1963
1963
1961
1967
1993
1962
1969
1956
1968
1960
1967
1966
1990
1953
1960
1960
1978
1961
1986
1989
1960
1982
1979
1990
1982
1946
1969
1971
1951
1952
1969
1957
1969
1940
1969
1963
1950
1951
1961
1965
1967
1968
1971
1958
1960
1971
1972
1956
1951
1952
1990
1968
1979
1940
1986
1992
1956
1958

M35
W35
W40
W35
W9
M40
W30
M45
M30
M40
M35
M35
M12
M45
W40
M40
MHK
M40
MJB
M13
M40
WHK
MHK
M12
MHK
M55
M30
M30
M50
M50
W30
M45
W30
M60
W30
M35
M50
W50
M40
M35
M35
M30
M30
M40
M40
W30
M30
M45
M50
M50
M12
M30
MHK
M60
MJB
M10
M45
W40



328
203
206
201

29
277

11
261
197
270
253
122
241

80

22
214

92

51
274
124
222
287
313
215

86

71
248
162
163
177
154
267

89
109
126
166
127

21

57

87
105

67
181
292
179
180

38
183
332
205
254

62
284
283
290
143

Réder Hubert
Réder Michael
Roéder Sebastian
Roéder Siegfried
Résch Heiko
Rdsch Rita
RofRhirt Marcus
Rott Stephan
Ribenhagen Ricard
Rudloff Bernhard
Rattinger Bruno
Saal Armin

Sauer Ludwig
Sauer Maria
Sauer Rainer
Schafer Karin
Schellenberger Gerhard
Schemmel Thomas
Scheublein Christine
Schiefer Frank
SchielRer Alfred
Schlereth Berthold
Schlereth Hans
Schmidl Christoph
Schmidl Glinter
Schmidt Marcus
Schmitt Erich
Schmitt Florian
Schmitt Glnter
Schmitt Heinrich
Schmitt Rosemarie
Schmitt Tanja
Schmoger Michael
Schneider Michael
Schneider Petra
Schollweck Matthias
Schonfeld Kurt
Schrauth Michael
Schréter Thomas
Schulz Florian
Schwenkert Dieter
Seemann Klaus
Seemann Otwin
Sell Susanne
Seufert Sebastian
Seufert Stefan
Seufert Stefanie
Seufert Thomas
Seufert Thorsten
Sittler Theo

Staab Martin

Stahl Paul

Stahl Rudolf
Starek Klaus
Starek Thomas
Stefan Gerald
Stefan llka
Steigmeier Walter

TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
RTV-Hasselgrund
ohne Verein

FGB Steinbach

ZF Sachs AG

ohne Verein

RK: Machtilshausen
SV Garitz

ohne Verein

TSV Ebenhausen
TSV Ebenhausen
TSV Ebenhausen
TSV Rannungen
DJK Hergolshausen
ohne Verein

TSV Minnerstadt
ohne Verein

FC Wasserlosen
DJK Grefithal
TV/DJK Hammelburg
TSV Grafenrheinfeld
ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
TSV Ostheim/Rhén
TSV Rannungen
SV Reyersbach
FAG Kugelfischer Georg Schafer AG
LG Hassberge

DJK Grefithal

DJK Seubrigshausen
TSV Ostheim/Rhén
SV Wirzburg 05
ohne Verein

SKG Gersfeld

TSV Karlburg

TSV Arnshausen
TSV Stadtlauringen
SV Fuchsstadt
ohne Verein

TSV Ebenhausen
TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

FCE Rottershausen
ohne Verein

FFW Hain

TSV Rannungen
LG SKF

FCE Rottershausen
TSV Rannungen
FAG Kugelfischer Georg Schafer AG
LG SKF

LG SKF

TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

1955
1990
1988
1957
1973
1955
1973
1976
1956
1955
1966
1960
1953
1962
1962
1964
1955
1970
1969
1971
1954
1957
1951
1993
1962
1969
1949
1963
1958
1954
1955
1991
1985
1964
1965
1967
1953
1968
1961
1984
1953
1969
1962
1968
1989
1963
1978
1957
1974
1960
1954
1962
1962
1976
1974
1970
1972
1957

M45
M12
M14
M45
MHK
W45
MHK
MHK
M45
M45
M35
M40
M45
W40
M40
W35
M45
M30
W30
M30
M45
M45
M50
M9
M40
M30
M50
M35
M40
M45
W45
W11
MJB
M35
W35
M35
M45
M30
M40
MJA
M45
M30
M40
W30
M13
M35
WHK
M45
MHK
M40
M45
M40
M40
MHK
MHK
M30
W30
M45



31
338
339
150

84
144
17
208
315
169

30
310
309
196
176
262
320

79
286
106
138

52
133
235

240
185
212
329
134
27
213
165
69
42
50
88
103
77
55
139
135

Steinert Harald
Stolzenberg Rainer
Stolzenberger Jurgen
Stérm Marco
Straub Gottfried
Straub Gunter
Stihler Conny
Stuhler-Lenhard Gerold
Stirmer Thomas
Then Manfred

Titz Rudolf

Trol3 Ulrike

Trold Winfried
Vierengel Wolfgang
Wachtl Roland
Waigand Volker
Weber Benjamin
Weber Jirgen
Weber Karsten
Weger Michael
Weigand Michael
Weigand Raimund
Weinig Markus
Weinkampf Elmar
Weipert Karl-Heinz
Weipert Laurenz
Weipert Vincent
Weis Dalila

Weil3 Julia

Welsch Thomas
Werner Thorsten
Weth Werner
Wiesner Klaus
Wirsing Michael
Waohning Christian
Wolf Karl
Wunderlich Volker
Zenses Marc
Ziegler Manuela
Ziegler Michael
Zirkelbach Pascal
Zirnsak Norbert

TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV 1908 Hausen/Rhon
DJK Nudlingen

TSV Minnerstadt
ohne Verein

TV Obertheres

ohne Verein

TG 48 Schweinfurt
TG 48 Schweinfurt
ohne Verein

SpVgg Wartmannsroth/Voélkersleier
RK: Machtilshausen
ohne Verein

DJK Kronungen

TSV Rannungen
TSV Rannungen
ohne Verein

FAG Kugelfischer Georg Schafer AG
ohne Verein

TSV Minnerstadt
WoodRunners
Boschler Bamberg
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Rannungen

VfL Euerbach
WoodRunners

SV Oberlauringen
TG 48 Schweinfurt
ohne Verein

TSV Hollstadt

ohne Verein

TSV Rannungen
Triathlon Waigolshausen
Lauftreff Ebenhausen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
WoodRunners

1961
1962
1963
1976
1951
1946
1948
1955
1969
1946
1950
1959
1957
1972
1966
1970
1990
1958
1976
1951
1968
1967
1973
1960
1962
1994
1993
1957
1983
1971
1980
1982
1947
1962
1977
1955
1972
1967
1972
1964
1988
1971

M40
M40
M35
MHK
M50
M55
M50
M45
M30
M55
M50
W40
M45
M30
M35
M30
M12
M40
MHK
M50
M30
M35
MHK
M40
M40
M8
M9
W45
WJA
M30
MHK
MHK
M55
M40
MHK
M45
M30
M35
W30
M35
M14
M30
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